[ fake+duplicates vs AR |

take+duplicates rate vs AR

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

[ }

—s— DQM_mkFit_TToriginal
—e— DQM_mkFit_TTNEWHS_ALLITERS
—— DQM_mkFit_ TTNEWHSMS_ALLITERS

1072

il

IIIIHIIIIIII

track min AR

[ fake+duplicates vs AR(track, jet) |

take+duplicates rate vs PU

Ratio

0.8

-1

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.3

0

15




	Contents
	Page 1


